
MIAMI LAKES STAKE DIRECTORY (FEBRUARY 27, 2022)
STAKE PRESIDENCY

       Calling                                      Name                                    E-mail                                      Telephone

Stake President Darrell Wilson knowisdom@gmail.com 305-987-9572

Stake Pres. 1st Couns. Theo Ikner theo.ikner@gmail.com 251-222-3248

Stake Pres. 2nd Couns. Eric Roche eroche@aH.net 787-298-9646

Stake Exec  Secretary Pierre Grandberry thevoipspecialist@yahoo.com 954-417-9854

Stake Clerk Herber Gonzalez herber.gonzalez@live.com 305-431-5494

Stake Financial Clerk Hugo Andreu hdandreu@gmail.com 954-257-1116

Patriarch (English) Thomas Smith kaytom@byu.net 305-989-5661

Patriarch (Spanish) Miguel Cordoba cordoba.miguel.a@gmail.com 305-218-7106

Patriarch (Portuguese) Andre Amaryadakis andre@naturavitlife.com 786-477-3068

Stake Office:   8201 NW 186th Street; Miami, FL  33015

Website:  hHp://www.gomiamilakes.com 

HIGH COUNCIL

       Calling                                      Name                                    E-mail                                      Telephone

High Council 1 Nelson Fernandez nelsonpfs@yahoo.com 305-608-6565

High Council 2 Isaac Or_z ortIsa103@gmail.com 305-942-7577

High Council 3 Joseph Carr josephcarrus@gmail.com 407-864-4167

High Council 4 Brock Polish pol15007@byui.edu 775-934-4241

High Council 5 Amos Villeta Burrito60@msn.com 305-609-3870

High Council 6 Nefi Cardenas neficardenas@aol.com 305-710-6285

High Council 7 Rommel Jean Louis Jeanlouisrommel2003@gmail.com 954-736 0746

High Council 8 Guillermo Paredes madreselva52@yahoo.com 305-725-1186

High Council 9 James Brown seadoo2@bellsouth.net 786-393-3599

High Council 10 Brigham Wells wells.brigham@gmail.com 385-223-7433

High Council 11 Carlos Sanchez cwcsan@yahoo.com 786-295-2502

High Council 12 

STAKE AUXILIARIES

       Calling                                      Name                                    E-mail                                      Telephone

Primary President Yasmin Farias jasmin.pascal001@mymdc.net 786-219-8099

Relief Society Pres. Wendy Zenteno zwen62@gmail.com 786-394-7906

Young Women Pres. Lupe Rodriguez armendariz.lupita@yahoo.com 305-773-0491

Young Men Pres. Brock Polish pol15007@byui.edu 775-934-4241

Sunday School Pres. Nelson Fernandez nelsonpfs@yahoo.com 305-608-6565

Communica_ons Matrina Barry matrinabarry@aol.com 305-773-6804

Social Media Nicole Boniello 06nicolecruz@gmail.com 786-405-6008

BISHOPS
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MIAMI LAKES STAKE DIRECTORY (FEBRUARY 27, 2022)
       Ward                                      Name                                    E-mail                                      Telephone

Hialeah Carlos Beltran carbel327@hotmail.com 786-252-3912

Miami Lakes Luis Chavez luismetall72@gmail.com 786-319-7049

Miami Lakes YSA MaH Warner warnermaHs@gmail.com 801-471-9950

Miami Gardens Branch Ronaldo Silva ronaldo.lima.silva@outlook.com 754-301-3641

Miami Shores Antonio Cas_llo ajcas_llo63@gmail.com 305-761-1830

Miramar Richard Inza richardinza@gmail.com 786-200-9537

N Miami Beach Nico Barrionuevo fedenikobak@gmail.com 786-312-8168

North Miami Branch Vladimir Chauvet dvladimirc@gmail.com 786-617-2403

Palm Springs Ingemar Lopez ingemarlopez@hotmail.com 786-553-1406
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